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Varsity Golf (Girls)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 08 * Norton High School Sable Creek Golf Course 3:45PM
Monday Aug. 12 * @ Crestwood HS Windmill Lakes Golf Club 3:45PM
Tuesday Aug. 13 * @ PTC Preseason Tournament Sunny Hill Golf Course 8:30AM
Thursday Aug. 15 * @ Garfield HS-Garrettsville Sugarbush Golf Course 3:45PM
Wednesday Aug. 21 * Streetsboro High School Sable Creek Golf Course 3:45PM
Thursday Aug. 22 * @ Field High School Sunny Hill Golf Course 3:45PM
Wednesday Aug. 28 * Springfield HS (Akron) Sable Creek Golf Course 3:45PM
Wednesday Sep. 04 * Cloverleaf High School Sable Creek Golf Course 3:45PM
Monday Sep. 09 * Southeast High School Sable Creek Golf Course 3:45PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 * @ Woodridge High School Brandywine Golf Course 3:45PM
Monday Sep. 16 * @ PTC Tournament Sunny Hill Golf Course 8:30AM
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